EDSMGE 348 X035 X 0.35” (884X89X89mm)

LiNbO, Phase Modulator
(10-20GHz; Very-low-Vx version)

 Very-Low-Drive Voltage (<3V ) version

* Traveling-wave electrode structure with (or
without) internal matched 50Q2 termination

» Bandwidth >10 GHz (std.), or >18GHz version 6— L o
: - Broadband response with internal matched termination
( Larger BW for 40 Gb/s available) J , , , , , , , , , ,
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Frequency (GHz)

* Low-insertion-loss (<4dB std.,<3dB UL version)

Very-Low-Vpi LiNbOs Phase Modulator
. Dua! (o.r single) polarlzgtlon trgnsmlssmn Optical Insertion Loss | <4 dB P
(or with integrated polarizer option)
Bandwidth >10 GHz
(>18GHz, >25GHz available)
* Polarization modulator/scrambler applications RE Vi @ 1GHz -3V & <25V
with input fiber aligned at 45° (option) |S11| RF Return Loss > 10 dB
Polarization Crosstalk <-20dB
. : - S Optical Return Loss > 50 dB
Version with outpu.t RF port for the tr-ave.llng ey S oo e RE A
wave electrode (without internal termination) Input Fiber PM
Output Fiber PM SM
Fiber Connector FC/UPC FC/APC
O Other Wavelength A =650, 750, 800, 850, 980, Wavelength 1550 nm (C &L bandS)
1060, 1300 nm available
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Assignment
Case ground 23[58] — \_zx ®.063 X .05[1.3]1¥%
Bias (+.-) LOCATING HOLES

PD Anode - 1.74[ 442 ] —=
PD Cathode

SPECIFICATIONS _
RF port connector | 2.92 mm female connector Customer Drawing Sgd]n':;ﬁg: ?v\fbggsz
- - - - - - - MODEL NUMBER: .
Bias port pins Diameter: 0.02.5 11]... Length. 023 n. PER SPECIFICATION | TE
Input fiber PANDA Polarization Maintaining PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL T | T A N K

Output fiber Corning SMF-28 or PANDA PM NAKE et 10 mesromuers) | SZE | DWG. NO. REV
Cablin, 900 um polyester loose tube ClomeoncomE = A CKA1982 -
— — N S e
Optical connectors | FC/UPC, FC/APC, others S AmpLCATONL SCALE:1:1 | CMI08  SHEET 1 OF 1
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